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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted September 3-15, 2024, with a random sample of �±1,007�²
adults, ages 18+, living in  all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia.  For results based on this sample of 
national adults, the margin of sampling error is ±4 percentage points at the 95% confidence level.   
 
Interviews are conducted with respondents on landline telephones and cellular phones, with interviews 
conducted in Spanish for respondents who are primarily Spanish-speaking. Each sample of national adults 
includes a minimum quota of 80% cell phone respondents and 20% landline respondents, with additional 
minimum quotas by time zone within region. Landline and cell phone telephone numbers are selected using 
random digit dial methods. Landline respondents are chosen at random within each household on the basis of 
which member has the next birthday.  
 
Samples are weighted to correct for unequal selection probability, non-
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15. How much trust and confidence do you have in general in men and women in political life in this country who 
either hold or are running for public office -- a great deal, a fair amount, not very much, or none at all? 

 
 
 

 
Great  
deal 

 
Fair  

amount 

 
Not very 

much 

 
None  
at all 

 
No  

opinion 

Great 

deal/Fair 

amount 

       

2024 Sep 3-15 6 40 42 9 3 46 

       

2023 Sep 1-23 4 36 48 11 1 40 

2021 Sep 1-17 4 40 44 11 2 44 

2020 Aug 31-Sep 13 4 41 48 6 1 45 

2019 Sep 3-15 7 46 39 7 1 53 

2018 
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16. 





GALLUP NEWS SERVICE: SEPTEMBER 3-15, 2024 �± FINAL TOPLINE  PAGE 13  
  
Gallup® and The Gallup Poll® are trademarks of Gallup, Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.  
Copyright © 2024 Gallup, Inc. All rights reserved. 

 

 
  

Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+

College 

Grad

Some 

College

HS Grad or 

Less

Republica

n

Independe

nt Democrat

Less than 

$50,000

$50,000-

100,000 $100,000+

Conservati

ve





GALLUP NEWS SERVICE: SEPTEMBER 3-15, 2024 �± FINAL TOPLINE  PAGE 15  
  
Gallup® and The Gallup Poll® are trademarks of Gallup, Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.  
Copyright © 2024 Gallup, Inc. All rights reserved. 

 

 
  




